
MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII SI ARTICOLE CONEXE

I.D.: 72527158

Data publicarii	25.08.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 765,52 RON - 765,52 RON

Descriere: FIR MOTIOCOASA 3X9.24=27.73 FIR MOTOCOASA 2X8.40=16.81 FIR MOTOCOASA 1X7.56=7.56 SACI MENAJ 2X5.88=11.76 SACI MENAJ 10X10.08=100.84 PENSULA 1X10.92=10.92 PENSULA 1X5.88=5.88 DILUANT 1X6.72=6.72 VOPSEA KOBER 3X11.76=35.29 VAR 1X25.21=25.21 VOPSEA LAV. 15L TINWEIS 2X88.23=176.47 VOPSEA LAV. 4L TINWEIS 2X29.41=58.82 AMORSA 3L 2X8.40=16.81 TRAFALLET 1X17.65=17.65 TRAFALLET 1X19.33=19.33 BIDINEA 1X8.40=8.40 ULEI 2T STIHL 1L 2X38.655=77.31 SPRAY EMAIL ALB SANITAR 1X17.65=17.65 LAVABIL KOBER 15L 1X84.03=84.03 AMORSA 5L 1X12.605=12.605 TRAFALLET 1X17.647=17.647 SET LAVETE 1X10.08=10.08
